Priser: DAN-Board Smooth

Materiale Genanvendt Plast. Type: LDPE

Standardoverflade Glat

Produkthnummer DAN-Boards /
palle

1300012001200HOEO 30

1300015000600HOEO 60

1300015001000HOEO 40

1300015001200HOEO 30

1300015001500H0EO 25

1300015001800H0OEO

2240012000600HOEO

2240012001200HOEO

2300012000600HOEO

2300012001200HOEO

2300015000600HOEO

2300015001000HOEO

2300015001200HOEO

2300015001500HOEO

5240012000600HOEO

5240012001200HOEO
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Priser: DAN-Board Smooth Tilbehor

_m
Treepalle H1008 Emballage
Anbrudt palle H1016 Emballage
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